DKF-L
Circular cone ceiling diffuser
Diffusers can be used for high air supply and extract
ventilation systems.
These diffusers can be used in steady and variable air flow
systems. Standard color RAL9010.
Accessories: connection box DR.
Ø
D
Ø
d
Ø
M
L
L1
Air volume (m3/h)
Pr
es
su
re
 lo
ss
 (P
a) 150
	 100	 150	 200	 250	 300	 350	 400	 500	 700	 900
100
30
20
10
5
3
20
25
30
35
40
1,5
2,0
40
50
2,5
3,0
3,5
4,0
4,5
5,0
6,0
7,0
dB(A)
Ø125  Ø160
 Ø200
Air volume (m3/h)
Pr
es
su
re
 lo
ss
 (P
a) 150
	 400	 500	 700	 1000	 1500	 2000	 3000	 4000
100
50
20
10
5
3
20
25
30
35
40
30
40
3,0
3,5
4,0
4,5
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
dB(A)
 Ø400
 Ø315 Ø250
Model
Dimensions, mm
Weight, kg Code
ØD Ød ØM L1 L
DKF-L-125 305 125 270 145 85 1,1 1024283
DKF-L-160 305 160 270 145 85 1,1 1024288
DKF-L-200 378 200 330 150 85 1,6 1024290
DKF-L-250 477 250 420 164 85 2,4 1024291
DKF-L-315 591 315 530 186 90 3,7 1024293
DKF-L-400 690 400 540 233 125 5,6 1024294